NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2007

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

3,642
4,221
7,863

898
1,150
2,048

9,911

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

1,221
1,386
2,607

316
482
798

3,405

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

2,826
3,184
6,010

626
841
1,467

7,477

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,052
1,248
2,300

248
404
652

2,952

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.78
0.75
0.76

0.70
0.73
0.72

0.75

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.86
0.90
0.88

0.78
0.84
0.82

0.87

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,271
1,337
2,608

156
191
347

2,955

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

801
913
1,714

126
193
319

2,033

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.45
0.42
0.43

0.25
0.23
0.24

0.40

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.76
0.73
0.75

0.51
0.48
0.49

0.69



